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Tork White Small Traymat
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Tork White Small Traymat

Product data

System
W8

Print
No

Embossing
Yes

Colour
White

Compatible products

2314367
Tork Quilted White
Dinner Napkin

Shipping data

EAN

Packing material
Pieces

Gross weight
Height

Length

Width

Net weight

\Volume

Tork Quilted White
Cutlery Pocket Napkin Lunch Napkin

: I l

2314381
Tork Quilted White

Consumer units
(CON)

9310150730001
Plastic

500

110 mm

330 mm

455 mm

16.52 dm3

Quality
Advanced

Folded Length
43 cm

Unfolded length
43 cm

J

2315611
Tork Quilted White
Dinner Napkin

Transport unit
(TRP)
19310150730008

Carton

1000 (2 CON)
6.9 kg

110 mm

455 mm

330 mm

16.52 dm3

477579

Tork Soft White Dinner

Ply
1

Folded Width
30cm

Unfolded width
30cm

477577

Napkin 1/8 Folded Napkin
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Pallet
(PAL)

(TRP)
602 kg
1040 mm
1165 mm

1165 mm

1411.51 dm3

Tork Soft White Dinner



